Sadie Murray 2016

Session - 1

at Corby International Swimming Pool
EVENT 1 Girls 11 Yrs/Under 50m Freestyle

Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Freya EVANS (27) Corby 40.31 191
2.  Emily BATCHELOR (07) Kettering 41.60 174
3. Bella PICKERING (05) Nene Valley 44.68 140
Elsa MORLEY (16) Wellingboro DQ FO
Taylor JOHNSON (22) Rushden DQFO
Emily STRONG (18) Daventry DQ ST
EVENT 2 Boys 11 Yrs/Under 50m Freestyle
Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Max JEFFS (05) Kettering 44.30 95
2. Jacob AYRIS (24) Daventry 49.90 66
Ignacy TKACZYK (20) Corby DQFO
Thomas JAMES (31) Wellingboro DQFO
Fionn CONROY (13) Nene Valley DQ FO
James DEVLIN-HOGG  (06) Rushden DQFO

EVENT 3 Girls 12/13 Yrs 50m Backstroke

Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Nikita DOWNING-COLES (04) Wellingboro 41.01 245
2. Lauren WHITAKER (23) Nene Valley 41.88 230
3. Aimee GREY (04) Corby 45.89 175
4.  Victoria HOLMES (03) Daventry 53.32 111
Kayleigh JOHNSON (19) Rushden DQFO
Charlotte MAIR (23) Kettering DQ FO
EVENT 4 Boys 12/13 Yrs 50m Backstroke
Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Joseph BURROWS (04) Daventry 40.57 164
2.  Albert MALSHER (03) Rushden 41.40 154
3. Leon SELLARS (04) Kettering 41.91 149
4. Jake COTTON (04) Corby 46.13 111
Mateo DRISCOLL (03) Nene Valley DQ FO
Luca NEEDHAM (03) Wellingboro DQFO
EVENT 5 Girls 14 Yrs/Over 100m Breaststroke
Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Hannah BROWN (97) Wellingboro 1:32.55 305
2. Jenna TUFNAIL (22) Nene Valley 1:32.70 304
3.  Olivia SNOOK (03) Rushden 1:36.94 266
4.  Madeleine FARROW (20) Kettering 1:38.54 253
5.  Francesca MILLER (02) Daventry 1:40.59 238
6. Holly PYBUS (02) Corby 1:48.36 190
EVENT 6 Boys 14 Yrs/Over 100m Breaststroke
Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. James HOOKS (98) Rushden 1:23.47 295
2.  Matthew MCNICHOLAS (00) Wellingboro 1:28.82 245
3. Oliver PRATT (99) Corby 1:29.62 238
Ryan NAPIER 97) Kettering DQFO
Jonathan ARNOLD (00) Nene Valley DQ FO
Thomas STEVENS (00) Daventry DQFO
EVENT 7 Girls 11 Yrs/Under 50m Butterfly
Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Amy-kay BEASANT (05) Rushden 44.09 169
2.  Lizzie OGLTREE (05) Kettering 44.33 166
3.  Ellie LATTA (05) Corby 46.64 142
4.  Summer YORK (06) Nene Valley 49.37 120
5. Louise CLARKE (05) Daventry 55.89 83
Leah MORGAN (05) Wellingboro 58.49 72
EVENT 8 Boys 11 Yrs/Under 50m Butterfly
Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Alan ZAJAC (20) Corby 47.24 98
2. Max JEFFS (05) Kettering 51.79 74
3. Ozzie MILLS (05) Wellingboro 52.59 71
4.  Kacper KULA (21) Daventry 57.17 55
Samuel BARKER (25) Nene Valley DQ FO
Henry KNIGHT (25) Rushden DQFO

EVENT 9 Girls 12/13 Yrs 50m Freestyle
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Full Results

Place Name

Charlotte MAIR

Lauren WHITAKER
Eleanor MCNICHOLAS
Aimee GREY

Daisy BODDINGTON

. Victoria HOLMES

I S

Club Time

Kettering 35.74
Nene Valley 36.31
Wellingboro 37.13
Corby 37.38
Rushden 43.23
Daventry 45.36

EVENT 10 Boys 12/13 Yrs 50m Freestyle

Full Results

Place Name

George MOY

Russell WILSON-HAW
Isaac SHARP

Jack BAMFORD
Alistair BOLTON
Mateo DRISCOLL

aRrLd=

YoB
(23)
(13)
(14)
(04)
(25)
(03)

Club Time
Wellingboro 35.55
Kettering 37.25
Daventry 38.45
Corby 39.49
Rushden 41.33
Nene Valley DQ FO

EVENT 11 Girls 14 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke

Full Results

Place Name

Olivia SNOOK
Madeleine FARROW
Charlotte BETTLES
Chloe WHITAKER
Abigal MOY

Greta GRINDROD

gL~

YoB
(03)
(20)
(13)
(29)
(23)
(29)

Club Time
Rushden 1:23.47
Kettering 1:24.01
Corby 1:24.36
Nene Valley 1:25.12
Wellingboro 1:26.94
Daventry DQT

EVENT 12 Boys 14 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke

Full Results

Place Name

Caleb MOODY
Austin REED

Jack GARROD
Oliver PRATT
Noah WILLIAMS
Thomas STEVENS

aRrLd=

EVENT 13 Mixed 11 /Under 4x25m Medley Team

Full Results

Place Name

Rushden ASC
Kettering SC

Corby ASC

Nene Valley SC
Daventry Dolphins SC
Wellingborough SC

gL~

EVENT 14 Mixed 12/13 Yrs 4x25m Medley Team

Full Results

Place Name
Wellingborough SC
Nene Valley SC
Kettering SC
Rushden ASC
Daventry Dolphins SC
Corby ASC

L=

EVENT 15 Mixed 14 Yrs/Over 4x50m Medley Team

Full Results

Place Name

Nene Valley SC
Corby ASC

Kettering SC
Rushden ASC
Daventry Dolphins SC
Wellingborough SC

gL~

YoB

AG

AG

AG

Club Time
Wellingboro 1:13.16
Kettering 1:14.70
Nene Valley 1:15.64
Corby 1:20.28
Rushden 1:25.85
Daventry DQ FO

Club Time
Rushden 1:21.50
Kettering 1:25.75
Corby 1:26.60
Nene Valley 1:30.66
Daventry 1:40.92
Wellingboro DQ SA

Club Time
Wellingboro 1:12.31
Nene Valley 1:15.12
Kettering 1:18.80
Rushden 1:18.86
Daventry 1:22.77
Corby DQ SA

Club Time

Nene Valley 2:26.34
Corby 2:26.61
Kettering 2:27.93
Rushden 2:31.05
Daventry 2:41.99
Wellingboro DNC

EVENT 16 Girls 11 Yrs/Under 50m Backstroke

YoB
(07)
(16)
(26)
(18)
(05)
(06)

Club Time
Kettering 47.39
Wellingboro 48.86
Rushden 50.68
Daventry 58.81
Corby DQFO
Nene Valley DQ FO

EVENT 17 Boys 11 Yrs/Under 50m Backstroke

Full Results

Place Name

1. Emily BATCHELOR

2. Elsa MORLEY

3. Lauren KING

4.  Emily STRONG
Ellie LATTA
Summer YORK

Full Results

Place Name

1.  Elliot BARKER

2. James DEVLIN-HOGG

3. Kacper KULA
Ignacy TKACZYK
Thomas JAMES
Declan BELL

YoB
(20)

Club Time
Nene Valley 54.50
Rushden 55.89
Daventry 57.14
Corby DQFO
Wellingboro DQ FO
Kettering DQFO

EVENT 18 Girls 12/13 Yrs 50m Breaststroke

FINA Pt
274
262
245
240
155
134

FINA Pt
185
160
146
135
17

FINA Pt

FINA Pt
299
281
270
226
185

FINA Pt

FINA Pt

FINA Pt
359
357
347
326
264

FINA Pt
158
145
129
83

FINA Pt
67
62
58

50

50

50

35.45
36.35
38.15
38.17
40.63

39.40
41.15

36.38
40.94

100
1:17.02
1:15.88

1:22.69
1:34.10

150
1:565.09
1:51.08

1:57.10
2:06.03



Full Results

Club Time

Nene Valley 48.33
Kettering 49.23
Wellingboro 49.97
Daventry 50.75
Rushden 55.26
Corby 56.06

EVENT 19 Boys 12/13 Yrs 50m Breaststroke

Club Time

Wellingboro 47.92
Rushden 48.35
Kettering 49.05
Nene Valley 51.25
Corby 52.07
Daventry 52.70

EVENT 20 Girls 14 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly

Place Name YoB
1. Grace SILVERSTONE  (04)
2. Jessica CASEY (04)
3.  Nikita DOWNING-COLES (04)
4.  Abbie STEVENS ()
5. Daisy BODDINGTON (14)
6. Hannah BETTLES (13)
Full Results
Place Name YoB
1.  Ozzie MILLS (05)
2. Alistair BOLTON (25)
3. Russell WILSON-HAW  (13)
4.  Samuel BARKER (25)
5. Jake COTTON (04)
6. Isaac SHARP (14)
Full Results
Place Name YoB
1. Jenna TUFNAIL (22)
2.  Olivia BEASANT (20)
3. Hannah BROWN 97)
4 Greta GRINDROD (29)
Lucie FREEMAN (03)

Charlotte BETTLES (13)

Club Time
Nene Valley 1:18.88
Rushden 1:23.00
Wellingboro 1:23.65
Daventry 1:33.31
Kettering DQ FO
Corby DQ ST

EVENT 21 Boys 14 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly

EVENT 22 Girls 11 Yrs/Under 50m Breaststroke

EVENT 23 Boys 11 Yrs/Under 50m Breaststroke

Club Time

Nene Valley 1:14.01
Corby 1:16.43
Kettering 1:16.59
Wellingboro 1:16.63
Rushden 1:23.98
Daventry 2:07.40

Club Time
Nene Valley 53.33
Daventry 56.03
Kettering 57.49
Wellingboro DQFO
Corby DQ FO
Rushden DQT

Club Time
Corby 58.35
Rushden 1:00.32
Kettering 1:05.09
Nene Valley DQFO
Wellingboro DQFO
Daventry DQT

EVENT 24 Girls 12/13 Yrs 50m Butterfly

Club Time

Nene Valley 41.19
Wellingboro 41.42
Rushden 41.53
Kettering 43.06
Corby 44.42
Daventry 47.12

EVENT 25 Boys 12/13 Yrs 50m Butterfly

Club Time
Rushden 40.08
Nene Valley 40.34
Daventry 43.53
Corby 46.96
Wellingboro DQFO
Kettering DQFO

EVENT 26 Girls 14 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle

Full Results
Place Name YoB
1. Jonathan ARNOLD (00)
2. Nicolai WEBBER (26)
3. Lewis-morgan BARTON (16)
4.  James WILLIS (29)
5. James HOOKS (98)
Kian SAVILLE (00)
Full Results
Place Name YoB
1. Bella PICKERING (05)
2. Louise CLARKE (05)
3. Mia BROWN (24)
Leah MORGAN (05)
Freya EVANS (27)
Lauren KING (26)
Full Results
Place Name YoB
1.  Alan ZAJAC (20)
2.  Harry CHAPMAN (26)
3. Declan BELL (15)
Jake ARMSTRONG (21)
Loric WRIGHTSON (07)
Jacob AYRIS (24)
Full Results
Place Name YoB
1. Grace SILVERSTONE  (04)
2.  Aimee KING (23)
3. Kayleigh JOHNSON (19)
4.  Kylah WALKER (20)
5. Hannah BETTLES (13)
6. Abbie STEVENS ()
Full Results
Place Name YoB
1.  Albert MALSHER (03)
2. Jake ARMSTRONG (21)
3. Joseph BURROWS (04)
4 Jack BAMFORD (04)
Jack UNDERWOOD (19)
Paul ILE (23)
Full Results
Place Name YoB
1. Chloe WHITAKER (29)
2 Francesca MILLER (02)
3 Harriet PALMER (99)
4.  Abigal MOY (23)
5. Zara BAKER (25)
6 Holly PYBUS (02)
E

Club Time

Nene Valley 1:16.64
Daventry 1:19.76
Kettering 1:19.89
Wellingboro 1:20.49
Rushden 1:20.67
Corby 1:21.64

VENT 27 Boys 14 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle

FINA Pt
211
200
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182
141
135

FINA Pt
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142
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FINA Pt
281
255
253
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192
55

FINA Pt
157
135
125

FINA Pt

FINA Pt
207
203
202
181
165
138
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157
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50
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37.26
37.70
38.75
42.74

35.41
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40.04
56.78



Full Results

Place Name
Nicolai WEBBER
Ben TOMPKINS
Caleb MOODY
Noah WILLIAMS
Kian SAVILLE
Jack GARROD

gL =

EVENT 28 Mixed 11 Yrs/Under 4x25m Free.Team

Full Results

Place Name

Rushden ASC
Wellingborough SC
Corby ASC

Kettering SC

Nene Valley SC
Daventry Dolphins SC

QoHwd =

YoB
(26)
(02)
(01)
(02)
(00)
(29)

AG

Club

Corby
Kettering
Wellingboro
Rushden
Daventry
Nene Valley

Club
Rushden
Wellingboro
Corby
Kettering
Nene Valley
Daventry

Time
1:05.07
1:07.95
1:08.18
1:19.33
1:39.39

DQFO

Time
1:13.77
1:15.31
1:15.56
1:18.70
1:22.84
1:26.67

EVENT 29 Mixed 12/13 Yrs 4x25m Free.Team

Full Results

Place Name

Nene Valley SC
Wellingborough SC
Kettering SC
Rushden ASC

Corby ASC

Daventry Dolphins SC

2 S

EVENT 30 Mixed 14 Yrs/Over 4x50m Free.Team

Full Results

Place Name

Kettering SC

Corby ASC

Rushden ASC
Daventry Dolphins SC
Nene Valley SC
Wellingborough SC

Hwbh =

SPORTSYSTEMS Meet Organisation Rev 5.3.2575 - Licensed To Corby ASC

AG

AG

Club

Nene Valley
Wellingboro
Kettering
Rushden
Corby
Daventry

Club
Kettering
Corby
Rushden
Daventry
Nene Valley
Wellingboro

Time
1:04.17
1:05.48
1:06.09
1:10.15
1:10.25
1:11.15

Time
2:09.43
2:11.96
2:13.36
2:19.21

DQFO
DQFO

FINA Pt
329
289
286
181
92

FINA Pt

FINA Pt

FINA Pt
386
364
352
310

50
31.51
32.02
32.02
36.25
44.02

50
35.59
30.55
35.21
28.29

100

150
1:11.34
1:05.03
1:39.25
1:03.83



